
10/15/2020 RED WHITE JR HIGH 5:30 JG/JB

10/16/2020 RED/WHITE SR HIGH 5:30 SG/SB

10/27/2020 ESTEM @MJHS 5:30 SG/SB

10/30/2020 COUNTY LINE @MJHS 5:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

11/10/2020 SSBB @MJHS 5:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

Mandy Fresneda 

Norbert & Kathy Gunderman

Djuana

Lynlee

Matt & Carol Zimmerman 501‐208‐4971

Alan & Sonya Hoelzeman 501‐215‐1599

Steve & Stephanie Guinn 501‐940‐7091

Johnny & Jennifer Roscoe 501‐605‐2569

Steve & Melissa Jackson 479‐857‐1913

Vince & Lesley Lentz 501‐215‐0415

Joey & Becky Dold 501‐977‐4177

Bill & Mary Eggart  501‐733‐6119

Kevin & Laura Gottsponer 501‐733‐8040

Josh & Laura Hoelzeman 501‐208‐4282

Amy Elkins 501‐690‐3813

Michael & Ashley Pettingill 501‐208‐6663

JR & Ashley Congine 501‐208‐3277

Josh & Kim Moore 501‐289‐0545

Christopher Osborn 479‐886‐6040

Erika Stokes 479‐857‐0482

Bob & Susan Buser 479‐280‐5205

Trish Henry 479‐857‐1427

Ritchie & Renee Gadberry 479‐462‐6846

Robert & Cindy Thacker 501‐516‐1040

Larry & Kara Jones 501‐208‐4598

Jerry & Terry Owens 501‐208‐3662

Jason & Tabitha McCoy 501‐208‐4891

Matt Parham 501‐208‐2533

Abby Parham 501‐208‐1081

Justin & Jessica Sommers 501‐208‐2075

Chris & Jennifer Rogers 501‐289‐2798

Josh & Jennifer Berkemeyer 501‐215‐1085

Justin & Nichole Paladino 501‐208‐3221



12/1/2020 MVE @MJHS 5:00 JG/SG/SB

12/7/2020 CAC @MJHS 4:30 7G/7B/JG/JB

12/14/2020 WONDERVIEW @MJHS 5:00 JG/SG/SB

1/7/2021 GUY PERKINS @MJHS 5:00 JB/SG/SB

Kevin & Laura Gottsponer 501‐733‐8040

Ashley & JR Congine 501‐208‐3277

Kylan & Brandi Cooper 501‐208‐2430

Steve & Stephanie Guinn 501‐940‐7091

Kathleen Oliver 501‐269‐2056

Josh & Jennifer Berkemeyer 501‐215‐1085

Evan & Becky Gray 501‐977‐4812

James & Renee Dunham 479‐970‐1527

Bill & Mary Eggart 501‐733‐6119

Ken & Mandy Fresneda 501‐940‐0780

Jason & Tabitha McCoy 501‐208‐4891

Michael & Karen Ellis 501‐316‐7299

Kevin & Sarah Koch 501‐652‐0188

Kevin & Sarah Koch 501‐652‐6032

Chris & Jennifer Rogers 501‐289‐2798

Bobby & Allison Beavers 501‐208‐1477

Joey & Becky Dold 501‐977‐4177

David & Heather Drilling 501‐215‐9827

Tracey & Tracie Stobaugh 501‐652‐1093

Bobby & Allison Beavers 501‐208‐1477

Jason & Kris Poole 501‐208‐1054

Kevin & Alisha Koonce 501‐242‐3114

Brad & Misty Willbanks 501‐804‐0154

Brad & Misty Willbanks 501‐804‐1054

Kevin & Laura Gottsponer 501‐733‐8040

Matt & Mary Stengel 479‐438‐0234

Chris & Mary Magie 501‐208‐1576

Justin & Jessica Sommers 501‐208‐2075

Erika Stokes 479‐857‐0482

Justin & Nichole Paladino 501‐208‐3221

Robert & Cindy Thacker 501‐516‐1040

Chris & Jennifer Rogers 501‐289‐2798

Ritchie & Renee Gadberry 479‐462‐6846

Josh & Kim Moore 501‐289‐0545

Norbert & Kathy Gunderman 501‐208‐6244

Evan & Becky Gray 501‐977‐4812



1/8/2021 NEMO VISTA @MJHS 5:00 JB/SG/SB

1/12/2021 SCRANTON @MJHS 5:00 JG/SG/SB

1/14/2021 CONWAY CHRISTIAN @MJHS 4:30 7G/7B/JG/JB

1/19/2021 SALINE COUNTY @MJHS 5:00 JG/JB/SG/SB

Christopher Osborn 479‐886‐6040

Joey & Becky Dold 501‐977‐4177

Matt & Carol Zimmerman 501‐208‐4971

James & Renee Dunham 479‐970‐1527

Hailey Wells 501‐208‐4429

Kevin & Sarah Koch 501‐652‐6032

Ken & Mandy Fresneda 501‐940‐0780

Tracey & Tracie Stobaugh 501‐652‐1093

Chris & Angie Hartman 501‐208‐7748

Matt & Mary Stengel 479‐438‐0323

Steve & Stephanie Guinn 501‐940‐7091

Brad & Misty Willbanks 501‐804‐0154

Matt Parham 501‐208‐2554

Abby Parham 501‐208‐1081

Josh & Laura Hoelzeman 501‐208‐4282

Amy Elkins 501‐690‐3813

Jason & Tabitha McCoy 501‐208‐4891

JR & Ashley Congine 501‐208‐3277

Kylan & Brandi Cooper 501‐208‐2430

Bill & Mary Eggart 501‐733‐6119

Bob & Susan Buser 479‐280‐5205

Chris & Angie Hartman 501‐208‐7748

Chris & Mary Magie 501‐208‐1576

Pete & Jill Zambrzycki 501‐215‐9275

Larry & Kara Jones 501‐208‐4598

Trish Henry 479‐857‐1427

Robert & Cindy Thacker 501‐516‐1040

Evan & Becky Gray 501‐208‐1904

James & Renee Dunham 479‐970‐1527

Justin & Jessica Sommers 501‐208‐2075

Pete & Jill Zambrzycki 501‐215‐9275

Hailey Wells 501‐208‐4429

Steve & Melissa Jackson 479‐857‐1913

Vince & Lesley Lentz 501‐215‐0415

Matt & Carol Zimmerman 501‐208‐4971

Michael & Ashley Pettingill 501‐208‐6663

Jon & Stacy Drilling 501‐215‐6960

Arron DuVall 501‐977‐4016



1/26/2021 WESTERN YELL @MJHS 5:00 JB/SG/SB

2/1/2021 MAUMELLE CHARTER @MJHS 6:00 SG/SB

2/4/2021 ST JOSEPH @MJHS 5:00 7G/7B/JG/JB

Alan & Sonya Hoelzeman 501‐215‐1599

Chris & Amandi Swindell 501‐977‐6515

Kathleen Oliver 501‐269‐2056

Johnny & Jennifer Roscoe 501‐605‐2569

Larry & Kara Jones 501‐208‐4598

Jerry & Terry Owens 501‐208‐3662

Bobby & Allison Beavers 501‐208‐1477

Ericka Stokes 479‐857‐0482

Jon & Stacy Drilling 501‐215‐6960

Ritchie & Renee Gadberry 479‐462‐6846

Jon & Stacy Drilling 501‐215‐6960

Tracy & Tracie Stobaugh 501‐652‐1093

Michael & Karen Ellis 501‐316‐7299

Ken & Mandy Fresneda 501‐940‐0780

David & Heather Drilling 501‐215‐9827

Josh & Laura Hoelzeman 501‐208‐4282

Matt & Mary Stengel 479‐438‐0323

Matt Parham 501‐208‐2533

Abby Parham 501‐208‐1081

Chris & Mary Magie 501‐208‐1576

Justin & Nichole Paladino 501‐208‐3221

Michael & Ashley Pettingill 501‐208‐6663

Jason & Kris Poole 501‐208‐1054

John & Lynlee Maus 501‐208‐1532

Kylan & Brandi Cooper 501‐208‐2430

Josh & Kim Moore 501‐289‐0545

Josh & Jennifer Berkemeyer 501‐215‐1085


